Date

Tuesday, 2 July

Wednesday, 3 July

Thursday, 4 July

Friday, 5 July

Tuesday, 9 July

Wednesday, 10 July

Thursday, 11 July
Friday, 12 July

Tuesday, 16 July

EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Frank Elderson

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board and
Vice-Chair of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

July 2024

Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable)

ECB Forum on Central Banking on “Monetary policy in an era of
transformation” — chairing Session 2 on “The economics of
biodiversity”

Pre-recorded video message for Network for Greening the
Financial System (NGFS) outreach event

Meeting with media

Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) —
teleconference

Participation in the European Banking Federation (EBF) CEO

roundtable on current geopolitical and macroeconomic
developments, and regulatory and supervisory issues

Data Innovation for Future of Regulation (DiFoR) conference
organised by the Financial Conduct Authority (FCA) — introductory
remarks on “Embedding a strong data culture in supervision —
another stepping stone towards effective supervision”

Meeting with State Secretary at German Ministry of Finance,
Mr Jérg Kukies, on climate and nature-related issues in relation to
monetary policy and banking supervision

Executive Board

Meeting with the BIS — teleconference

Courtesy visit by Wageningen University & Research
Supervisory Board

Supervisory Board

Executive Board

Meeting with the BIS — teleconference

Calendar of Frank Elderson, July 2024

Location

Sintra

Sintra

Frankfurt

Remote
participation

ECB

ECB

ECB
ECB
ECB
ECB



Wednesday, 17 July
Thursday, 18 July

Friday, 19 July
Tuesday, 23 July
Monday, 29 July

Tuesday, 30 July

Virtual workshop on “Regulatory perimeter in an environment of
rapid technological innovation”, organised by the ECB and the
Banco de Espania — introductory remarks

Governing Council
Governing Council

Courtesy visits by Vice-Chair of the Single Resolution Board
(SRB), Mr Jan Reinder De Carpentier, and Board Member of the
SRB, Mr Pedro Machado

Meeting with media — teleconference

Executive Board

Additional Supervisory Board meeting — teleconference
Meeting with the BIS — teleconference

Executive Board — teleconference

Calendar of Frank Elderson, July 2024

ECB
ECB
ECB

ECB



